Ordering Information
Accessories
TBL - Twin Bar Lite
Twin Bar Lite
Cat. No. TBL
CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG

COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
TBL COP - Twin Bar Lite in CopperOrdering Example:
(Accessories ordered separately)
TBL /300 BZ - Twin Bar Lite in Bronze
                         with 300mm (12”) Spike
250mm
145mm
140mm
10”
5
¾”
5½”
63.5mm
2½”
HCL  BK - Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor in Black
1.8
The Twin Bar Lite is ideal for wall or sign illumination using 2 x 20 watt
lamps with an IG40 transformer. The luminaire has two individual spot
lites which can be aimed in two entirely different directions. Each lite
has a fully adjustable arm allowing 360 degree rotation and 0 - 90
degree elevation adjustment. The heads are mounted on a 250mm
(10”) bar with twin ground spikes.
This luminaire is machined from a choice of 10mm thick aluminium with
a UV stable powder coated finish, solid copper or 316 stainless steel
with a clear, tempered, flush glass lens and high temperature silicon
gaskets.
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
Features
Lens:
10mm (3/8”) clear ‘flush fit’ shatter
resistant glass. Life Time Warranty.
Gaskets:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holders:
0 0GU5.3 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0 0
contact lamp holder with 250 c (480 f)
teflon cables.
Accessories:
Swivels :
Aluminium and Copper luminaires
0 0360  rotation and 0 - 90  elevation,
solid brass with anti rust spring.
0 Stainless Steel luminaires - 360
0rotation and 0 - 90  elevation, full
stainless steel construction.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm
(2½”) x 10mm (25/64”) aluminium.
End cap - solid aluminium 63.5mm
(2½”) rod, with chromate substrate
and high UV resistant polyester
powder coat
Colours Black, Bronze, Green,
Silver Star.
Copper 63.5mm (2½”) x 10mm
(13/32”). End cap - solid copper
63.5mm (2½”) rod.
316 Stainless Steel 9mm (11/32”).
End cap - solid 316 stainless steel
63.5mm (2½”) rod.